3xpl

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

0x8b28d0Ob3ct3d59b09da0529589e6c9fla3c280aabb

5e301a31570081aldabéds3

Jan 14, 2024

In block 52,313,389

13:26 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

0x8406bd8c3fahd48fe833d2e95d

011aeOcdlad618

the-void

0x8406bd8c3fahd48fe833d2e95d

011aeOcdlad618

0xb95d435df3f8h2a8d8b9c2b7c8

766c%aebed8cc?

0x8406bd8c3fahd48fe833d2e95d

011aelcdladb618

Oxe8303f9b7d7a3de35f8c9b4405

411c5ebfaft4c2c

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Burnt fee

0.000000009352192896
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Miner fee

0.110082385906284233
MATIC &
0.09 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount

1/2


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8b28d0b3cf3d59b09da0529589e6c9f1a3c280aabb5e301a31570081a1da6d53
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8b28d0b3cf3d59b09da0529589e6c9f1a3c280aabb5e301a31570081a1da6d53
https://3xpl.com/polygon/block/52313389
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x8406bd8c3fabd48fe833d2e95d011ae0cd1ad618
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x8406bd8c3fabd48fe833d2e95d011ae0cd1ad618
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/the-void
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x8406bd8c3fabd48fe833d2e95d011ae0cd1ad618
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x8406bd8c3fabd48fe833d2e95d011ae0cd1ad618
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xb95d435df3f8b2a8d8b9c2b7c8766c9ae6ed8cc9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xb95d435df3f8b2a8d8b9c2b7c8766c9ae6ed8cc9
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x8406bd8c3fabd48fe833d2e95d011ae0cd1ad618
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x8406bd8c3fabd48fe833d2e95d011ae0cd1ad618
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xe8303f9b7d7a3de35f8c9b4405411c5ebfaf4c2c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xe8303f9b7d7a3de35f8c9b4405411c5ebfaf4c2c

Sender / Recipient

From 0x0000000000000000000000000000000000 0.000099772607180061

000000

To Ox8406bd8c3fabd48fe833d2e95d011aelcd
1ad618

Sender / Recipient Amount

From 0x00000000000000000000000000 1 CHASE
0000000060000600

To Oxb6375aecb6bdf53ad5ac7258f354
b6lceadbéd7feee

#188,719,6
26,670,054
,478,562,6
69,105,609
,137,414,7
15,460,010
,957,784,0
07,367,725
,271,744,5
12

2/2


https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x8406bd8c3fabd48fe833d2e95d011ae0cd1ad618
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x8406bd8c3fabd48fe833d2e95d011ae0cd1ad618
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xb6375aec6df53ad5ac7258f354b61cead6d7feee
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0xb6375aec6df53ad5ac7258f354b61cead6d7feee

